
Pos. 

 

K3 - Junioren 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

 

K3 - Ladys 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

St.Nr. 

76 
297 

195* 
63 

109 
13 

8 
4 

11 
444 
504 
171 

30 
118 
144 
188 

65 
42 

394 
25 
21 

33* 
275 
209 

94 
41 

241 
198 
151 

Name 

Justin Weirauch 
Moritz Richter 
Henry Bahner 
Emil-Kurt Jung 
Leon Göhler 
Emil Arnhold 
Kenny Warmuth 
Eddy Frech 
Pitt Birkhahn 
Fabian Barske 
Danny Linaschke 
Finn Wendisch 
Michelle Römer 
Loris Enderlein 
Kevin Taenzler 
Maverick Eckert 
Jamie Förster 
Tom Arlt 

Angelina Paul 
Charlotte Rothmann 
Lilly Glöckner 
Jo-Ann Morgenstern 
Nathalie Thomae 
Juliane Köhler 
Denise Wulf 
Julia Krüger 
Celine Schwabe 
Alin Bräsemann 
Anastasia Beier 

Bewerber/Team 

HD Racing Team 
Kranz-Racing/KMX24.de 
MXSL Suspension 
TKS Racing Team 
TKS Racing Team 
BP-LINE 
Kranz-Racing/KMX24.de 
SX  M PS Husqvarna Racing 
MSCL Racing Team 
Moto-Spies/LTRsports.de 

BP-LINE 

PRO MX TEAM 

TKS Racing Team 
Raudies Racing 
Glöckner-Motorsport 

Raudies Racing 
Offroad-Point 

T Y K  -  Te a m  Y a m a h a  K n o b l o c h  

Klasse 

K3 - Junioren 
K3 - Junioren 
K3 - Junioren 
K3 - Junioren 
K3 - Junioren 
K3 - Junioren 
K3 - Junioren 
K3 - Junioren 
K3 - Junioren 
K3 - Junioren 
K3 - Junioren 
K3 - Junioren 
K3 - Junioren 
K3 - Junioren 
K3 - Junioren 
K3 - Junioren 
K3 - Junioren 
K3 - Junioren 

K3 - Ladys 
K3 - Ladys 
K3 - Ladys 
K3 - Ladys 
K3 - Ladys 
K3 - Ladys 
K3 - Ladys 
K3 - Ladys 
K3 - Ladys 
K3 - Ladys 
K3 - Ladys 

Runden 

12 
10 

8 
11 
11 
12 

5 
12 

9 
9 
9 

11 
11 
10 
10 
10 

8 
3 

11 
11 
10 
11 
10 
11 
10 

9 
9 
7 

10 

Beste Zeit. 

1:34.448 
1:35.848 
1:37.352 
1:37.595 
1:37.733 
1:38.488 
1:38.719 
1:40.418 
1:41.792 
1:41.796 
1:43.433 
1:44.253 
1:48.954 
1:52.947 
1:54.989 
1:57.172 
1:57.784 
2:02.665 

1:40.833 
1:41.643 
1:42.650 
1:46.234 
1:47.202 
1:47.710 
1:48.355 
1:49.422 
1:51.643 
1:58.343 
1:59.292 

Diff. 

1.400 
2.904 
3.147 
3.285 
4.040 
4.271 
5.970 
7.344 
7.348 
8.985 
9.805 

14.506 
18.499 
20.541 
22.724 
23.336 
28.217 

0.810 
1.817 
5.401 
6.369 
6.877 
7.522 
8.589 

10.810 
17.510 
18.459 

In Runde 

11 
5 
6 
7 
8 

10 
4 
7 
8 
4 
8 
3 
5 
7 

10 
10 

7 
3 

5 
11 

9 
5 

10 
8 

10 
7 
4 
5 
5 
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Aushang: ______ Uhr

51. Culitzscher MX - 29./30. April 2017 
[3] Sachsen Junioren + Ladys 

Freies Training 

Training (20:00 Zeit) started at 9:30:31 

Moto Cross Culitsch 1,400 km 

29.04.2017 09:30 


